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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Code

OAK

EVERGL

GREENE

WILLIAMS

PALMEL

ROYALP

HS6

EMBASSY

ISOLOL

Name

OAK (1408.8)

SOPHIE LI (1823) 3.5

ISHIR KUMAR (1380) 3.0

HENRY THOMAS (1421) 2.5

CURTIS HOOD (890) 2.5

EVERGL (1718.5)

MAXWELL  YANG (1931) 3.5

RUI SHA (1506) 3.5

GREENE (847.3)

MING TANG (959) 2.0

CAMERON GREENE (723) 2.0

MICHAEL BRASK (860) 1.5

WILLIAMS (1296.5)

GRACE YANG (1532) 2.5

SHREYAN MOLA (1061) 2.5

PALMEL (1768.0)

RIYAAN DATTA (1768) 5.0

ROYALP (1499.0)

DIEGO JIMENEZ (1499) 4.5

HS6 (2121.0)

AKERAS OVERLINGAS (2121) 4.0

EMBASSY (1536.0)

PLATON KAIDASH (1536) 4.0

ISOLOL (1381.0)

SAATVIK DASARI (1381) 4.0

Score

11.5

7.0

5.5

5.0

5.0

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

TBrk[M]

40

25

22.5

15.5

13.5

11

15

12.5

11.5

TBrk[S]

54

28.5

35

25.5

15.5

12.5

17.5

15

13.5

TBrk[C]

34

22.5

12.5

19

15

12.5

13

12

11
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#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Code

WETHERBE

MORIK

NORMAN

HSCHOOL

ADHEND

PVPV

WEISS

WARDS

HS3

PINEFT

EMMAL

TIMBERT

PINEAV

Name

WETHERBE (1442.0)

AASHISH JAGAN (1442) 3.5

MORIK (1268.0)

ACHYUTH MADHU (1268) 3.0

NORMAN (1441.0)

ARSENIO BACHURIN (1441) 3.0

HSCHOOL (1670.0)

ANALAYA MUNEEPEERAKUL (1670) 3.0

ADHEND (1096.0)

ISHAAN VENKATESH (1096) 3.0

PVPV (1026.0)

SAMUEL TARDIF (1026) 3.0

WEISS (1110.0)

ALEXI KRUZHKOV (1110) 3.0

WARDS (831.0)

MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ (831) 3.0

HS3 (1075.0)

HREHAAN WAGHMODE (1075) 3.0

PINEFT (1153.0)

MARK RYSIN (1153) 2.5

EMMAL (701.0)

NICOLAS MONTERDE (701) 2.5

TIMBERT (752.0)

RUTHIK PRATHIPATI (752) 2.5

PINEAV (875.0)

Score

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

TBrk[M]

13.5

14.5

14.5

13

12

10.5

10

9

8.5

10

7

6

10

TBrk[S]

14.5

16.5

15

15

14

11

10.5

9.5

8.5

14.5

11.5

11.5

13.5

TBrk[C]

13

10

11

11

9

8

9

7

8

9

6

6

6.5
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#

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Code

JACKSO

WESTEL

GLORIA

EGRET

CARILL

RIDGECR

PAMAS

EQUES

LINCAVE

Name

KLIM VASILYEU (875) 2.0

JACKSO (893.0)

AADARSH SUNDARAPANDIAN (893) 2.0

WESTEL (982.0)

HEMANYU MATCHA (982) 2.0

GLORIA (806.0)

AARISH  GANESH  (806) 2.0

EGRET (0.0)

ANTONINA WIECZOREK (unr.) 2.0

CARILL (464.0)

SAANVI NANDEESHA (464) 1.0

RIDGECR (846.0)

SANJEEV PREMKUMAR (846) 1.0

PAMAS (605.0)

EBEN GE (605) 1.0

EQUES (497.0)

VISHNU SRIVATHS (497) 1.0

LINCAVE (0.0)

AIDEN MCLAIN (unr.) 1.0

Score

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

TBrk[M]

10

9

7

5.5

8

7.5

6.5

6

5

TBrk[S]

13

13

10

8.5

11

11

9.5

8.5

7.5

TBrk[C]

7

6

5

3

3

4

4

2

0


